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Bus 116 Upper Mt Gravatt - City Go to website

Direction
Adelaide St app Wharf St Stop 32 — Upper Mt Gravatt 
station, platform 2

72 stops

Open route schedule

Adelaide St app Wharf St Stop 32

Adelaide Street Stop 40 near Broadway

Adelaide Street Stop 45 near City Hall

Cultural Centre station, platform 2

South Bank busway station, platform 2

Mater Hill station, platform 2

Annerley Rd at Clarence Street, stop 7

Annerley Rd at Lockhart Street, stop 8

Annerley Rd at Dutton Park Primary, stop 10

Annerley Rd at Dutton Park, stop 11/17

Annerley Rd at Cemetery, stop 18/12

Annerley Rd at Hefferan Park, stop 19

Annerley Rd at Carville Street, stop 20

Annerley Rd at Palmerston Street, stop 20a

Annerley Rd at Herbert Street, stop 20b

Annerley Rd at Portland Street, stop 21

Annerley Rd at Annerley Rsl, stop 21a

Ipswich Rd at Annerley Junction, stop 22

Ekibin Rd at Lambton Street, stop 25

Ekibin Rd at Lothian Street, stop 26

Ekibin Rd at Bower Street, stop 27

Route schedule
Adelaide St app Wharf St Stop 32 — Upper Mt Gravatt 
station, platform 2

Monday 07:12-21:02

Tuesday 07:12-21:02

Wednesday 07:12-21:02

Thursday 07:12-21:02

Friday 07:12-21:02

Saturday 07:00-19:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Adelaide St app Wharf St Stop 32

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min
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Ekibin Rd at Ekibin Park South, stop 28

Ekibin Rd E at Ekibin, stop 30

Ekibin Rd at Chester Road, stop 31

Ekibin Rd at Rigby Street, stop 31a

Ekibin Rd at Ferndale Street, stop 32

Ekibin Rd at Ekibin Road East, stop 33

Cracknell Rd at Juster Street, stop 25a

Sarah St at Hamlet Street, stop 26

Sarah St at Mackenzie Place, stop 27

Glendale Gr near Moorland St, stop 27a

Beverley Hill St near Millicent St, stop 28

Nicholls St near Citrus St, stop 29

Woodridge St at Woodlea Street, stop 30

Homestead St near Kine St, stop 30a

Tarragindi Rd at La Monte Street, stop 30b

Tarragindi Rd at Moresby Street, stop 30c

Mayfield Rd at Hermes Street, stop 30d

Mayfield Rd at Harlock Street, stop 31

Mayfield Rd at Kipling Street, stop 31a

Beaudesert Rd at Moorvale, stop 32

Durack St at Vale Street, stop 33/34

Durack St near Ipswich Rd, stop 35

Ipswich Rd at Lyon Street, stop 36

Ipswich Rd at Michlin Street, stop 37

Ipswich Rd at Gainsborough Street, stop 38

Ipswich Rd at Moorooka station, stop 39

Hamilton Rd near Blackburn St, stop 40

Holmes St near Keats St, stop 42



Keats St near Piers St, stop 43

Hawtree St near Keats St, stop 44

Hamilton Rd at Robinson Street, stop 44a

Abel Street Stop 45 near Robinson St

Anson St near Muriel Ave, stop 46

Evans Rd at Nettleton Crescent, stop 38/39

Evans Rd at Standish Street, stop 40

Evans Rd at Industries Street, stop 41/42

Evans Rd at Pentex Street, stop 43

Mccarthy Rd near Cubitt St, stop 44

Mccarthy Rd at Russ Hall Park, stop 45

Cripps St at Douglas Rd, stop 46

Cripps St at Ness Road, stop 47

Henson Rd near Ainger St, stop 48

Henson Rd at Ainsworth Street, stop 49

Henson Rd at Meynell Street, stop 49a

Henson Rd at Salisbury East, stop 50

Orange Grove Rd at Salisbury East, stop 51

Orange Grove Rd at Aldi, stop 52

Griffith Rd at Recreation Road, stop 55a

Griffith University stop A

University Rd at Mt Gravatt Cemetery

Upper Mt Gravatt station, platform 2



Direction
Upper Mt Gravatt station, platform 1 — Adelaide Street 
Stop 27 near Creek St

70 stops

Open route schedule

Upper Mt Gravatt station, platform 1

University Rd at Mt Gravatt Cemetery

Griffith University stop B

Kessels Rd near Troughton Rd, stop 55

Kessels Rd near Orange Grove Rd

Orange Grove Rd at Salisbury East, stop 51

Henson Rd at Salisbury East, stop 50

Henson Rd at Meynell Street, stop 49a

Henson Rd at Ainsworth Street, stop 49

Henson Rd at Ainger Street, stop 48

Cripps St at Ness Road, stop 47

Cripps St at Douglas Rd, stop 45/46

Mccarthy Rd near Cubitt St, stop 44

Evans Rd at Pentex Street, stop 43

Evans Rd at Industries Street, stop 42/41

Evans Rd at Standish Street, stop 40

Evans Rd at Nettleton Crescent, stop 39/38

Anson St near Muriel Ave, stop 46

Abel Street Stop 45 near Robinson St

Robinson St near Hamilton Rd, stop 44a

Beaudesert Rd at Gainsborough Street, stop 34

Beaudesert Rd at Keats Street, stop 35

Hawtree St near Hamilton Rd, stop 44

Keats St near Brier St, stop 43

Route schedule
Upper Mt Gravatt station, platform 1 — Adelaide Street 
Stop 27 near Creek St

Monday 05:20-19:49

Tuesday 05:20-19:49

Wednesday 05:20-19:49

Thursday 05:20-19:49

Friday 05:20-19:49

Saturday 05:50-17:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Upper Mt Gravatt station, platform 1

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
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Keats St at Holmes Street, stop 42

Hamilton Rd near Blackburn St, stop 58

Ipswich Rd at Moorooka station

Ipswich Rd at Moorooka station, stop 38/39

Ipswich Rd near Michlin St, stop 37

Durack St near Ipswich Rd, stop 36/35

Durack St at Vale Street, stop 34/33

Beaudesert Rd at Moorvale, stop 32

Mayfield Rd at Kipling Street, stop 31a

Mayfield Rd at Harlock Street, stop 31

Mayfield Rd at Hermes Street, stop 30d

Tarragindi Rd at Moresby Street, stop 30c

Tarragindi Rd at La Monte Street, stop 30b

Homestead St near Kine St, stop 30a

Woodridge St at Woodlea Street, stop 30

Nicholls St near Millicent St, stop 29

Beverley Hill St near Millicent St, stop 28

Glendale Gr near Moorland St, stop 27a

Glendale Gr at Mackenzie Place, stop 27

Sarah St at Hamlet Street, stop 26

Cracknell Rd at Juster Street, stop 25a

Ekibin Rd at Ekibin Road East, stop 33

Ekibin Rd at Ferndale Street, stop 32

Ekibin Rd at Rigby Street, stop 31a

Ekibin Rd at Chester Street, stop 31

Ekibin Rd E at Ekibin, stop 30

Ekibin Rd at Ekibin Park South, stop 28

Ekibin Rd at Bower Street, stop 27

Ekibin Rd at Lambton Street stop 25



Ipswich Rd at Annerley Junction, stop 22/21

Ipswich Rd at Annerley Rsl, stop 21a

Annerley Rd at Portland Street, stop 21

Annerley Rd at Herbert Street, stop 20

Annerley Rd at Palmerston Street, stop 20a

Annerley Rd at Carville Street, stop 20/19

Annerley Rd at Dutton Park, stop 17/12

Annerley Rd at Boggo Road, stop 11

Annerley Rd at Dutton Park Primary, stop 10

Annerley Rd at Lockhart Street, stop 8

Annerley Rd at Clarence Street, stop 7

Mater Hill station, platform 1

South Bank busway station, platform 1

Cultural Centre station, platform 1

Adelaide Street Stop 17 near George St

Adelaide Street Stop 23 near David Jones

Adelaide Street Stop 27 near Creek St

116 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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